

Menokin Foundation P.O. Box 1221 Warsaw, VA 22572 (804) 333-1776 menokin@menokin.org

Menokin Foundation Pledge

I wish to make a pledge of support for The Menokin Foundation as outlined.

Total Pledge Amount: _____

Pledge Start Date: _____

To Which Campaign (check all that apply):

Glass House Project ____ Annual Fund/Operating
____ Signers Society (\$15,000 commitment over 3-5 years)
____ Other: _____

How would you prefer to be listed in Menokin publications and reports?

Would you like to dedicate this gift *In Honor Of*, or *In Memory Of*, someone?

_

Pledge Timeline:

Date	Contribution Amount/Type

Form continues on back.

– Name	
	_ Email Address
	Phone Number
Address	
Signature	Date

Donations to the Menokin Foundation are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by the law. No goods or services were received for this gift. The Menokin Foundation is a registered 501(c)3 organization: 54-1735338.